
Church of England in Central Windsor 

CHOIR DIARY – to Harvest 2024 
 
 

Friday 26th July  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 28th July  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    SSSA 
 

Sunday 4th August  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    HT 
 

Sunday 11th August  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    AS 
 

Sunday 18th August  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    SSSA  
including Farewell to Oliver Lomberg  

 
Sunday 25th August  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    WPC 
 

Saturday 31st August  12noon Wedding of Tracey & Brendan   HT 
Sunday 1st September  9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    AS 
 

Friday 6th September  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 8th September  9.25am Practice for 10am Educ. Sunday Eucharist + Nat SSSA 
 
Friday 13th September 7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 15th September 10.10am Practice for 11am Battle of Britain service  WPC 
    4pm Practice for 5pm Taizé-style Eucharist + Nat  SSSA 
 
Friday 20th September 7.45pm-9.15pm Rehearsal for Thames Valley  Parish Hall 
    Choirs Festival       AS 
Sunday 22nd September 9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    HT 
 
Friday 27th September 7.30pm Practice with Nat     AS 
Saturday 28th September 3pm-7pm Thames Valley Choirs Festival in Christ Church, Oxford 
    (Advance registration required) 
Sunday 29th September 9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist    AS 
 
Friday 4th October  7.30pm Practice      AS 
Sunday 6th October  9.25am Practice for 10am Harvest Thanksgiving Eucharist HT 
    4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Harvest Choral Evensong AS 
 


